Chair of Court Election: Diversity Monitoring

All Candidates

Nine candidates were considered by the Governance and Nominations Committee.

*BAME — Black, Asian, Minority Ethnic

Gender Gender Reassignment Race
Male Female Non-Binary | Prefer Not Yes No Prefer not BAME* Non- Prefer Not
to Say to say BAME* to Say
4 4 0 1 0 8 1 0 8 1
Religion
No Religion Buddhist Christian Hindu Jewish Muslim Sikh Other Prefer Not
to Say
2 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 1
Age
16-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65+ Prefer Not
to Say
0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 3 1
Disability Sexual Orientation
Yes No Prefer Not | Heterosexual Gay Gay Man Bisexual | Prefer Not
to Say Woman to Say
2 6 1 6 1 0 0 2
Pregnancy and Maternity
Pregnant Not Prefer Not On Not On Prefer Not
Pregnant to Say Maternity Maternity to Say
Leave Leave
0 8 1 0 8 1




Candidates Invited to Interview

Four candidates were invited to interview by the Governance and Nominations Committee.

*BAME - Black, Asian, Minority Ethnic.

Gender Gender Reassignment Race
Male Female Non-Binary | Prefer Not Yes No Prefer not BAME* Non- Prefer Not
to Say to say BAME* to Say
2 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0
Religion
No Religion Buddhist Christian Hindu Jewish Muslim Sikh Other Prefer Not
to Say
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0
Age
16-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65+ Prefer Not
to Say
0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
Disability Sexual Orientation
Yes No Prefer Not | Heterosexual Gay Gay Man Bisexual | Prefer Not
to Say Woman to Say
1 3 0 2 1 0 0 1
Pregnancy and Maternity
Pregnant Not Prefer Not On Not On Prefer Not
Pregnant to Say Maternity Maternity to Say
Leave Leave
0 4 0 0 4 0




Candidates Invited to Election

Two candidates were invited to stand in the election by the Governance and Nominations Committee.

*BAME - Black, Asian, Minority Ethnic.

Gender Gender Reassignment Race
Male Female Non-Binary | Prefer Not Yes No Prefer not BAME* Non- Prefer Not
to Say to say BAME* to Say
1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0
Religion
No Religion Buddhist Christian Hindu Jewish Muslim Sikh Other Prefer Not
to Say
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Age
16-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65+ Prefer Not
to Say
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
Disability Sexual Orientation
Yes No Prefer Not | Heterosexual Gay Gay Man Bisexual | Prefer Not
to Say Woman to Say
0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0
Pregnancy and Maternity
Pregnant Not Prefer Not On Not On Prefer Not
Pregnant to Say Maternity Maternity to Say
Leave Leave
0 2 0 0 2 0






